
M/s.VST Central (VST Auto Ancillaries Pvt Ltd) Bangalore.

Accessory Part List - SONET

S.No Description MRP [INR]
1 Divinity GOD IDOL 379

2 CAR PERFUME 397

3 Mud Flaps 491 

4 3D Cabin Mat 2799

5 3D Trunk Mat 1885

6 Dual Layer Mat 5151 

7 Full Floor Mat 3485 

8 Carpet Mat- Geometric Pattern 1700 

9 Door Visor Chrome Insert 2279

10 Car Cover - Standard 1531 

11 Car Cover-Tyvek 4110 

12 Head Lamp Garnish Chrome 999

13 Tail Lamp Garnish Chrome 1299

14 ORVM Garnish Chrome 799

15 Rear Reflector Garnish Chrome 649

16 Fog Lamp Garnish Chrome 629

17 Door Handle Chrome 903 

18 Finger Guard Chrome 899

19 Wheel Arch Garnish Chrome 1799

20 Body Side Moulding Chrome 1990

21 Number Plate Garnish 799

22 Rear Boot Garnish Chrome 789 

23 Window Beading Chrome 1203 

24 Twin Color Door Sill Guard 778 

25 Bumper Protectors 770

26 Dummy Hood Scoop - Twin 999 

27 Side Fins 799

28 Door  Edge Guard 349

29 Premium Cushions (Set Of 2) 1357

30 Premium Neck Rest (Set Of 2) 849

31 Headrest Cushion 1249

32 LUMBER SUPPORT 876

33 BACK SEAT ORGANIZER 848

34 Key Cover 625 

35 Door Striker Cover Black / Red 380 

36 Door Striker Cover Carbon Finish 441 

37 TISSUE BOX 589

38 CAR DUSTBIN 493

39 Sun Shade Row A+Row B +Row R 3093 

40 Sun Shade Row A 1643 

41 Sun Shade Rear 914 

42 Side Step 14997 

43 ORVM Visor 302 

44 Blind Spot Mirror 400 

45 CABIN LED LIGHT 291

46 Leather Steering Wheel Cover 918 

47 MICROFIBER (CLOTH) 99

48 BIO SHAMPOO 247

49 DUSTER CLEANER 643

50 CAR INVERTOR 2074

51 DUAL PORT MOBILE CHARGER 686

52 COAT HANGER 2391

53 Vacuum Cleaner 2163 

54 BOOT ORGANIZER 1652

55 UMBERLLA 668

56 TYRE INFLATOR 2591

57 JUMPER CABLE 1570

58 TOW ROPE 956

59 SOFT TOY 552

60 REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM 36045

61 CAR REFRIGERATOR 38817

*  ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES MAY CHANGE WITH OUT PRIOR NOTICE.

*  ABOVE MENTIONED ACCESSORIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF STOCK.

*  ACCESSORIES ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK OR EXCHANGED..

*  ABOVE PRICES ARE  INCLUSIVE OF TAX , FITMENT & PAINTING  CHARGES-AS APPLICABLE

FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT : RAKESH :9606988102 / 7022028416



M/s.VST Central (VST Auto Ancillaries Pvt Ltd) Bangalore.
SONET  Accessories KIT - Pricing ACCESSORY KIT - DIAMOND MRP [INR]

1 Head Lamp Garnish Chrome 999

ACCESSORY KIT - PLATINUM MRP [INR] 2 Tail Lamp Garnish Chrome 1299

1 Head Lamp Garnish Chrome 999 3 Rear Reflector Garnish Chrome 649

2 Tail Lamp Garnish Chrome 1299 4 Wheel Arch Garnish Chrome 1799

3 Rear Reflector Garnish Chrome 649 5 Body Side Moulding Chrome 1990

4 Wheel Arch Garnish Chrome 1799 6 Door Visor Chrome Insert 2279

5 Body Side Moulding Chrome 1990 7 Mud Flaps 491 

6 Door Visor Chrome Insert 2279 8 Dual Layer Mat 5151 

7 Mud Flaps 491 9 3D Trunk Mat 1885

8 3D Cabin Mat 2799 10 Divinity GOD IDOL 304

9 3D Trunk Mat 1885 11 CAR PERFUME 397

10 Headrest Cushion 1249 12 ORVM Garnish Chrome 799

11 LUMBER SUPPORT 876 13 Finger Guard Chrome 899

12 Divinity GOD IDOL 304 14 Number Plate Garnish 799

13 CAR PERFUME 397 15 Bumper Protectors 770

14 TISSUE BOX 589 16 Side Fins 799

15 MICROFIBER (CLOTH) 99 17 Twin Color Door Sill Guard 778 

16 COAT HANGER 2391 18 Premium Cushions (Set Of 2) 1357

TOTAL 20095 19 Premium Neck Rest (Set Of 2) 849

20 TISSUE BOX 589

21 MICROFIBER (CLOTH) 99

ACCESSORY KIT - CARE MRP [INR] TOTAL 24982 
1 Car Cover - Standard 1531 

2 Vacuum Cleaner 2163 

3 JUMPER CABLE 1570

4 TOW ROPE 956

5 BIO SHAMPOO 247

6 DUSTER CLEANER 643

7 CAR DUSTBIN 493

TOTAL 7603 

*  ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES MAY CHANGE WITH OUT PRIOR NOTICE.

*  ABOVE MENTIONED ACCESSORIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF STOCK.

*  ACCESSORIES ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK OR EXCHANGED..

*  ABOVE PRICES ARE  INCLUSIVE OF TAX , FITMENT & PAINTING  CHARGES-AS APPLICABLE

FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT : RAKESH :9606988102 / 7022028416


